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RHSC 2019 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 1

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth Hunter 13 & Under

Shows Meetings WCr

Mull, Elaina461 2/8/2020 37Heathens Terrific Kid 2 0 5

Kaufmann, Savanna410 1/1/2020 30JDZ Whos On First 2 1 4

Biglow, Tiffany80 1/1/2020 17Starrin Doctor Sunny 1 0 0

Castro, Adriana550 1/1/2020 12Moonlight N Lace 1 1 6

Briones, Hannah70 1/1/2020 11Satchmo Aint Misbehavin 1 0 3

Barbour, Sienna262 1/1/2020 9Worth A Million 1 0 0

Division: 2

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth Hunter 14 - 18

Shows Meetings WCr

Helms, Ashton30 1/1/2020 36Honey B Leaguer 2 0 6

Garner, Grace300 1/1/2020 28My Zippos Dreamer 2 0 0

Mead, Dasha350 1/1/2020 26Shez Skip N Good 2 0 4

Rowe, KK497 2/8/2020 24Dressed On Impulse 2 0 0

Davis, Ally180 1/1/2020 21Dutches Boston Mate 1 1 0

Inthirathvongsy, Madison512 2/8/2020 13Eli 1 0 0

Division: 3

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Adult Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Spangle, Christine11 1/1/2020 46Hes A Shy Dancer 2 0 2

Childs, Molly Jo241 2/8/2020 18Masquerade 2 0 0

Division: 4

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Novice Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Tearle, Madison779 2/8/2020 35Mel 2 0 0

Rowe, KK497 2/8/2020 33Dressed On Impulse 2 0 0

Stahl, Campbell800 1/1/2020 25Honey B Leaguer 2 0 0

Gilbert, Amelia333 1/1/2020 18Shez Skip N Good 2 0 3

Schweitzer, Braylin480 1/1/2020 13Ms Scarletts Dutchman 2 0 0

Sauro, Serafina220 1/1/2020 9Dutches Darling 1 0 3

Ward, Amie200 1/1/2020 8Satchmo Aint Misbehavin 2 0 4

Salazar, Stefania390 1/1/2020 5Worth A Million 1 1 6

Melo, Melinda120 1/1/2020 3JDZ Whos On First 1 0 8

Veltman, Sophie222 1/1/2020 2Dutches Boston Mate 1 0 0

Bray, Julia40 1/1/2020 1Zippity Do Da 1 1 4
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RHSC 2019 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 5

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Riechel, Caroline240 1/1/2020 35Dutches Darling 2 1 0

Spangle, Christine11 1/1/2020 29Hes A Shy Dancer 2 0 2

Rowe, KK497 2/8/2020 20Dressed On Impulse 2 0 0

Joninas, Ava100 1/1/2020 17Moonlight N Lace 1 1 4

Mull, Elaina461 2/8/2020 14Heathens Terrific Kid 2 0 5

Paige, Hailey250 1/1/2020 9Final Deed 1 0 10

Duff, Kennedy500 1/1/2020 8Zippity Do Da 1 0 0

Inthirathvongsy, Madison512 2/8/2020 7Eli 1 0 0

Tearle, Madison779 2/8/2020 5Mel 2 0 0

Childs, Molly Jo241 2/8/2020 1Masquerade 2 0 0

Division: 6

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth 13 & Under Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Mull, Elaina461 2/8/2020 35Heathens Terrific Kid 2 0 5

Buckley, Sarah361 2/22/2020 6Steel Magnolia 1 0 0

Division: 7

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth 14 - 18 Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Helms, Ashton30 1/1/2020 47Honey B Leaguer 2 0 6

Parsons, Caroline955 1/1/2020 44Dutches Darling 2 1 10

Rowe, KK497 2/8/2020 22Dressed On Impulse 2 0 0

Division: 8

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Adult Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Pechenino, Linda432 2/8/2020 17Day Dream Believer 1 0 0

Davidson, Keri803 2/8/2020 12The Daydream Believer 1 0 0

Division: 9

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Novice Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Dowis, Madison622 2/8/2020 43Red Hot Lilly 2 0 0

Rowe, KK497 2/8/2020 42Dressed On Impulse 2 0 0

Tearle, Madison779 2/8/2020 41Mel 2 0 0

Veltman, Sophie222 1/1/2020 15Dutches Boston Mate 1 0 0

Page 2 of 11



RHSC 2019 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 10

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Tate, Mackenna420 1/1/2020 39Hes A Shy Dancer 2 1 8

Riggs, Sarah50 1/20/2019 25Moonlight N Lace 1 2 0

Mull, Elaina461 2/8/2020 20Heathens Terrific Kid 2 0 5

Rowe, KK497 2/8/2020 18Dressed On Impulse 2 0 0

Tearle, Madison779 2/8/2020 11Mel 2 0 0

Barbour, Sienna777 1/1/2020 4Samsons Keepin Time 1 0 0

Pechenino, Linda432 2/8/2020 2Day Dream Believer 1 0 0

Division: 11

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner English

Shows Meetings WCr

Welch, Ariana251 2/8/2020 36Best Glow Yet 2 0 0

Mason, Shelby414 2/8/2020 33Taraka 2 0 0

Spangler, Kaydence454 2/8/2020 20Lizzy 1 0 0

Owenby, Maddie499 2/22/2020 12Rocky Road 2 0 0

Davidson, Annalee401 2/8/2020 11Eddie 2 0 6

Davidson, Annalee203 2/8/2020 9Yogi 2 0 6

Division: 12

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Baird, Haley450 2/8/2020 40Dressed On Impulse 2 0 6

Welch, Ariana251 2/8/2020 35Best Glow Yet 2 0 0

Spangler, Kaydence454 2/8/2020 23Lizzy 1 0 0

Davidson, Annalee401 2/8/2020 10Eddie 2 0 6

Davidson, Annalee203 2/8/2020 9Yogi 2 0 6

Division: 14

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Ranch Horse, 19 & Over

Shows Meetings WCr

Moody, Pam952 2/22/2020 18Cherokee Rose 1 1 0

Inthirathvongsy, Angela493 2/8/2020 10DD 1 0 0

Division: 20

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Adult Beginner 18 & Over

Shows Meetings WCr

Brown, Amy112 2/22/2020 16Jessie's Girl 1 0 5

Hoyt, Katharine193 2/22/2020 15Mystik 1 0 0

Shaw, Susan17 2/8/2020 7Ricochet 2 0 0

Holman, Grania802 1/19/2020 2Remember My Colors 1 1 0
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RHSC 2019 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 21

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner On The Flat, 11 & Under

Shows Meetings WCr

Day, Teagan351 2/8/2020 29Avallach's Irish Alex 2 1 0

Scanlan, Coraline523 2/8/2020 25Taraka 2 0 2

Mills, Lilly105 2/22/2020 18Living the Dream 1 0 0

Johnston, Annabelle415 2/8/2020 16Highly 2 0 0

Smith, Addison391 2/22/2020 14Visa Gold 1 0 0

Mccaa, Piper379 2/22/2020 13Jessie's Girl 1 0 0

Robinson, Veronica476 2/22/2020 11Rocky Road 1 0 0

Smallwood, Mayella413 2/22/2020 9Zantastic 1 0 0

Finnell, Emily165 2/8/2020 8Hairy Truman 1 0 0

Aaron, Kemerson254 2/22/2020 5Taco Night Tuesday 1 0 2

Dunlop, Lilah126 2/22/2020 5Steele Magnolia 1 0 0

Aaron, Emmalyn226 2/22/2020 1Taco Night Tuesday 1 0 1

Hoyt, Paige152 2/22/2020 1Magic 1 0 0

Division: 22

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Green Horse/Rider Walk/Trot Crossrails

Shows Meetings WCr

Scanlan, Coraline523 2/8/2020 25Taraka 2 0 2

Day, Teagan351 2/8/2020 22Avallach's Irish Alex 2 1 0

Jacobs, Anja301 1/8/2020 17Santi 1 2 2

Finnell, Emily165 2/8/2020 12Hairy Truman 1 0 0

Smith, Addison391 2/22/2020 10Visa Gold 1 0 0

Dunlop, Lilah126 2/22/2020 6Steele Magnolia 1 0 0

Division: 23

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner Crossrails, 11 & Under

Shows Meetings WCr

Dubois, Caleb253 2/8/2020 18Catch Me If You Can 1 0 1

Mills, Lilly105 2/22/2020 15Living the Dream 1 0 0

Holloway, Dakota336 2/22/2020 14Jessie's Girl 1 0 2

Jacobs, Anja205 1/8/2020 6Power Ranger Red 1 2 2

McCaa, Piper208 2/22/2020 5Hairy Truman 1 0 6

Zierk, Samantha305 2/22/2020 4Leo King of Hearts 1 0 0

Division: 24

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner on the Flat, 12-17

Shows Meetings WCr

Dilts, Lydia202 2/8/2020 18Poker Face 1 0 0

Buckley, Sarah361 2/22/2020 17Steel Magnolia 1 0 0

Smith, Leah211 2/22/2020 15Gentelman's Quarters 1 0 0

Rodriguez Pimiento, Eliza212 2/22/2020 13Ginger Latte 1 0 0
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RHSC 2019 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 25

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner Crossrails, 12-17

Shows Meetings WCr

Dilts, Lydia202 2/8/2020 18Poker Face 1 0 0

Buckley, Sarah400 2/22/2020 16Hairy Truman 1 0 0

Romero, Randal407 2/22/2020 14 Leo King of Hearts 1 0 5

Rodriguez Pimiento, Eliza212 2/22/2020 12Ginger Latte 1 0 0

Smith, Leah211 2/22/2020 2Gentelman's Quarters 1 0 0

Division: 26

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Novice Hunter 18", 17 & Under

Shows Meetings WCr

Arends, Faith392 2/22/2020 15Hairy Truman 1 0 0

Romero, Randal407 2/22/2020 14 Leo King of Hearts 1 0 5

Dilda, Carly374 2/8/2020 6Torah 2 0 1

Division: 27

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Green Hunter 18"

Shows Meetings WCr

Baller, Shea492 2/22/2020 14Boom Boom Pow 1 0 0

Collier, Shannon104 1/24/2020 14A Flash Of Magic 1 0 0

Morgan, Maddie116 2/22/2020 12Willing To Please 1 0 0

Dilda, Carly374 2/8/2020 6Torah 2 0 1

Klacynski, Jasmine204 2/9/2019 5Gentleman's Quarters 1 2 0

Lewis, Addison441 2/22/2020 3Copper Coast 2 0 0

Saunders, Emily235 2/22/2020 2Fun Sized 1 0 2

Division: 28

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Mini Hunter 18"

Shows Meetings WCr

Johnson, Kirian121 2/22/2020 16Living The Dream 1 0 6

Klacynski, Audrey171 2/9/2019 13Cinnamon 1 1 0

Klacynski, Jasmine204 2/9/2019 9Gentleman's Quarters 1 2 0

Collier, Shannon104 1/24/2020 7A Flash Of Magic 1 0 0

Kraski, Camryn207 2/8/2020 7Laughing Out Loud 2 0 2

Lewis, Addison441 2/22/2020 6Copper Coast 2 0 0

Division: 31

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Green Horse/Rider

Shows Meetings WCr

Holloway, Dakota263 2/22/2020 17Leo King of Hearts 1 0 2

Zierk, Samantha272 2/22/2020 14Jessie's Girl 1 0 1

Chistel, Nina151 1/3/2020 7Chance of a Lifetime 1 1 0

Arends, Faith412 2/22/2020 5Steel Magnolia 1 0 0

Nesmith, Olivia159 2/22/2020 3Rafferty's Reign 1 0 0
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RHSC 2019 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 32

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Schooling Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Johnson, Sydney421 2/22/2020 14Jessie's Girl 1 0 0

Parker, Thomas508 2/8/2020 12Chippewa Gold 1 0 0

Klacynski, Jasmine204 2/9/2019 8Gentleman's Quarters 1 2 0

Division: 33

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Short Stirrup

Shows Meetings WCr

Klacynski, Audrey171 2/9/2019 18Cinnamon 1 1 0

Division: 34

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Intermediate Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Kraski, Camryn255 2/8/2020 18Bellisima 2 0 2

Division: 35

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Long Stirrup

Shows Meetings WCr

Donovan, Brenna221 2/22/2020 17Reynard 1 0 3

Donovan, Kyleigh102 2/22/2020 16Lemieux 1 0 0

Donnelly, Alyssa443 2/21/2020 10Captian America 1 0 0

Donnelly, Bailey389 2/21/2020 10Peanut Pony 1 0 0

Seckinger, Drew423 2/22/2020 1Sparrow 1 0 0

Stephens, Aimee114 2/22/2020 1Saint Castiel 1 1 0

Division: 36

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Lightcap, Michelle404 2/22/2020 18Classified 1 0 0

Young, Beth148 2/22/2020 13Rafferty's Reign 1 0 0

Johnson, Sydney442 2/22/2020 8Boom Boom Pow 1 0 0

Booher, Kristina122 2/22/2020 7Say When 1 0 0

Division: 37

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

2' Jumper

Shows Meetings WCr

Kraski, Camryn96 2/8/2020 18Chica Bonita 1 0 2

Jacobs, Anja205 1/8/2020 17Power Ranger Red 1 2 2

Reed, Rachel107 2/8/2020 17Cinnabon 2 1 0

Baller, Shea452 2/22/2020 10Leo King of Hearts 1 0 0

Dunson, Catherine456 2/8/2020 10A Passionate Shine 2 0 0

Booher, Kristina122 2/22/2020 4Say When 1 0 0
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RHSC 2019 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 38

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

2'3" Jumper

Shows Meetings WCr

Kraski, Camryn96 2/8/2020 18Chica Bonita 1 0 2

Cash, Megan106 1/19/2020 13Spring Loaded 2 1 4

Morgan, Heidi901 2/22/2020 11Vsco Girl Check 1 0 0

Arroyave, Skylar163 2/8/2020 6Voodoo Ranger 2 0 0

Booher, Kristina122 2/22/2020 5Say When 1 0 0

Dunson, Catherine456 2/8/2020 5A Passionate Shine 2 0 0

Division: 39

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

2'6" Jumper

Shows Meetings WCr

Arroyave, Skylar163 2/8/2020 12Voodoo Ranger 2 0 0

Cloud, Ansley501 2/8/2020 12Strawberry Smoothie 2 0 2

Morgan, Heidi901 2/22/2020 11Vsco Girl Check 1 0 0

Glass, Erykah383 2/8/2020 9Symphony 1 0 0

Division: 40

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

2'9" Jumper

Shows Meetings WCr

Arroyave, Skylar163 2/8/2020 5Voodoo Ranger 2 0 0

Division: 41

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Working Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Chistel, Nina115 1/3/2020 16Suns Night Twister 1 1 0

Cloud, Ansley501 2/8/2020 15Strawberry Smoothie 2 0 2

Glass, Eryka89 2/8/2020 9Avallach;s Irish Alex 1 0 0

Dunson, Catherine456 2/8/2020 5A Passionate Shine 2 0 0

Myers, Baylis506 2/22/2020 2North Star Polaris 1 2 0

Division: 50

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Small Fry Weaving / Exceptional Unassisted Weavin

g

Shows Meetings WCr

Thomas, Dustin2 2/22/2020 18Jasmin 1 0 0

Division: 51

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth Weaving Timed Events, 9-13

Shows Meetings WCr

Ayers, Sterling213 2/20/2020 16Martina 1 0 4

Martin, Madison25 2/21/2020 13Milkdud 1 0 0

Saunders, Emily74 2/22/2020 12Finding Nemo 1 0 2

Edwards, Autumn306 2/22/2020 4Lady In Red 1 0 1

Fisher, Jessi209 2/22/2020 3Little Rascal 1 0 8

Laszlo, Timothy14 2/22/2020 3Milkdud 1 0 0
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RHSC 2019 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 52

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Teen Weaving, 14-18

Shows Meetings WCr

Kimber, Lauren146 2/22/2020 12Cherokee Rose 1 2 0

Division: 54

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Small Fry Weaving / Exceptional Unassisted Barrels

Shows Meetings WCr

Thomas, Dustin2 2/22/2020 18Jasmin 1 0 0

Division: 55

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth Barrels, 9-13

Shows Meetings WCr

Ayers, Sterling213 2/20/2020 15Martina 1 0 4

Saunders, Emily74 2/22/2020 13Finding Nemo 1 0 2

Fisher, Jessi209 2/22/2020 10Little Rascal 1 0 8

Edwards, Autumn306 2/22/2020 8Lady In Red 1 0 1

Martin, Madison25 2/21/2020 5Milkdud 1 0 0

Division: 56

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Teen Barrels, 14-18

Shows Meetings WCr

Kimber, Lauren146 2/22/2020 18Cherokee Rose 1 2 0

Division: 57

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Adults Barrels, 19 & Over

Shows Meetings WCr

Brecht, Lynn142 2/22/2020 18Zipp 1 0 0

Kimber, Shannon214 2/22/2020 5Cherokee Rose 1 2 0

Division: 58

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Lead Line / Exceptional Assisted Weaving

Shows Meetings WCr

Johns, River216 1/1/2020 12Tara 1 2 0

Division: 901

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Green Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Childs, Molly Jo241 2/8/2020 12Masquerade 2 0 0

Kaufmann, Savanna410 1/1/2020 6JDZ Whos On First 2 1 4

Mull, Elaina461 2/8/2020 5Heathens Terrific Kid 2 0 5

Barbour, Sienna262 1/1/2020 4Worth A Million 1 0 0

Braddon, Bailey210 2/8/2020 3SPR Second Chance 1 0 0
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RHSC 2019 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 902

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Novice Hunter 13 & Under

Shows Meetings WCr

Gilbert, Amelia333 1/1/2020 14Shez Skip N Good 2 0 3

Schweitzer, Braylin480 1/1/2020 12Ms Scarletts Dutchman 2 0 0

Tearle, Madison779 2/8/2020 12Mel 2 0 0

Ward, Amie200 1/1/2020 9Satchmo Aint Misbehavin 2 0 4

Sauro, Serafina220 1/1/2020 8Dutches Darling 1 0 3

Veltman, Sophie222 1/1/2020 7Dutches Boston Mate 1 0 0

Mull, Elaina461 2/8/2020 6Heathens Terrific Kid 2 0 5

Melo, Melinda120 1/1/2020 5JDZ Whos On First 1 0 8

Salazar, Stefania390 1/1/2020 5Worth A Million 1 1 6

Division: 903

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Hunter Hack

Shows Meetings WCr

Riechel, Caroline360 1/1/2020 23My Zippos Dreamer 2 1 0

Horner, Claire370 1/1/2020 14Shez Skip N Good 2 1 0

Parsons, Caroline955 1/1/2020 12Dutches Darling 2 1 10

Helms, Ashton30 1/1/2020 11Honey B Leaguer 2 0 6

Riggs, Sarah50 1/20/2019 6Moonlight N Lace 1 2 0

Biglow, Tiffany170 1/1/2020 5JDZ Whos On First 1 0 0

Duff, Kennedy500 1/1/2020 5Zippity Do Da 1 0 0

Joninas, Ava909 1/1/2020 4Samsons Keepin Time 1 1 4

Gilvin, Sarah555 1/1/2020 2Hes A Shy Dancer 2 2 2

Kaufmann, Savanna150 1/1/2020 2Satchmo Aint Misbehavin' 2 1 4

Division: 905

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Mare Halter

Shows Meetings WCr

Almond, Pamela525 2/8/2020 12Annies April Ego 2 1 0

Division: 906

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Gelding Halter

Shows Meetings WCr

Mull, Elaina461 2/8/2020 12Heathens Terrific Kid 2 0 5

Almond, Pamela545 2/8/2020 8Eyed B Flashy Jack 2 1 0

Tearle, Madison779 2/8/2020 7Mel 2 0 0

Pechenino, Linda432 2/8/2020 4Day Dream Believer 1 0 0

Johns, Dan223 1/1/2020 2DCA Daxx 1 2 0

Johns, Angel409 1/1/2020 1Zane's Madrid Amir 1 2 0

Division: 907

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Color Halter

Shows Meetings WCr

Almond, Pamela525 2/8/2020 12Annies April Ego 2 1 0

Davidson, Annalee401 2/8/2020 10Eddie 2 0 6
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RHSC 2019 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 908

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Lead Line

Shows Meetings WCr

Johns, River5 1/1/2020 12Zane’s Madrid Amir 2 2 0

Division: 909

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Green Horse Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Moody, Pam952 2/22/2020 6Cherokee Rose 1 1 0

Division: 910

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Novice Western 13 & Under

Shows Meetings WCr

Dowis, Madison622 2/8/2020 23Red Hot Lilly 2 0 0

Tearle, Madison779 2/8/2020 11Mel 2 0 0

Division: 912

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Senior Horse Western Pleasure

Shows Meetings WCr

Thompson, Catie10 1/1/2020 6JDZ Whos On First 1 0 0

Riggs, Sarah50 1/20/2019 5Moonlight N Lace 1 2 0

Division: 913

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Western Riding

Shows Meetings WCr

Helms, Ashton30 1/1/2020 12Honey B Leaguer 2 0 6

Parsons, Caroline955 1/1/2020 5Dutches Darling 2 1 10

Tate, Mackenna420 1/1/2020 4Hes A Shy Dancer 2 1 8

Division: 914

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Non-Stock Horse English

Shows Meetings WCr

Braddon, Bailey252 2/8/2020 11LNM Millennium's Mojo 1 0 0

Braddon, Linda402 2/8/2020 11Smithsonian 1 0 0

Division: 915

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Non-Stock Horse Halter

Shows Meetings WCr

Johns, Angel409 1/1/2020 6Zane's Madrid Amir 1 2 0

Johns, Dan223 1/1/2020 5DCA Daxx 1 2 0

Division: 916

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Non-Stock Horse Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Braddon, Bailey210 2/8/2020 11SPR Second Chance 1 0 0

Braddon, Linda451 2/8/2020 11Takin' Care of Business 1 0 0

Division: 917

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Ranch Horse Halter

Shows Meetings WCr

Almond, Pamela545 2/8/2020 12Eyed B Flashy Jack 2 1 0

Moody, Pam952 2/22/2020 5Cherokee Rose 1 1 0

Inthirathvongsy, Angela493 2/8/2020 4DD 1 0 0
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RHSC 2019 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 918

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Mini Halter

Shows Meetings WCr

Davidson, Annalee401 2/8/2020 12Eddie 2 0 6

Division: 921

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

RHSC Jr. / Am. Equitation on the Flat

Shows Meetings WCr

Kraski, Camryn164 2/8/2020 6Ricochet 2 0 2

Johnson, Kirian121 2/22/2020 5Living The Dream 1 0 6

Myers, Baylis506 2/22/2020 4North Star Polaris 1 2 0

Dunson, Catherine456 2/8/2020 3A Passionate Shine 2 0 0

Morgan, Maddie116 2/22/2020 1Willing To Please 1 0 0

Division: 922

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Hunter Hack

Shows Meetings WCr

Donovan, Brenna221 2/22/2020 6Reynard 1 0 3

Donovan, Kyleigh102 2/22/2020 5Lemieux 1 0 0

Division: 923

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Short Stirrup Equitation

Shows Meetings WCr

Klacynski, Audrey171 2/9/2019 6Cinnamon 1 1 0

Division: 924

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Long Stirrup Equitation

Shows Meetings WCr

Donovan, Brenna221 2/22/2020 10Reynard 1 0 3

Donnelly, Bailey389 2/21/2020 7Peanut Pony 1 0 0

Donovan, Kyleigh102 2/22/2020 6Lemieux 1 0 0

Donnelly, Alyssa443 2/21/2020 3Captian America 1 0 0

Stephens, Aimee114 2/22/2020 2Saint Castiel 1 1 0

Division: 925

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Chris Elliott Medal

Shows Meetings WCr

Cloud, Ansley501 2/8/2020 5Strawberry Smoothie 2 0 2

Division: 933

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Exceptional Rider Advanced Walk Only

Shows Meetings WCr

Holman, Andrew103 1/19/2020 6Remember My Colors 1 1 0

Division: 934

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Exceptional Rider Advanced Walk/Trot or Jog

Shows Meetings WCr

Holman, Andrew103 1/19/2020 6Remember My Colors 1 1 0
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